MSA V-TEC® PFLs
Technical Data Sheet
Product Specifications
HOUSING MATERIAL Polycarbonate
HARDWARE MATERIALS Steel or Aluminum
LIFELINE MATERIAL
6 ft. (1.8 m)
10 ft. (3 m)
17 mm (2/3 in) wide / 1.4 mm (0.06 in) thick HMPE
19 mm (3/4 in) wide / 1.75 mm (0.07 in) thick HMPE
WEIGHT See tables
UNIT LENGTH
6 ft. (1.8 m)
10 ft. (3 m)
647.2 – 747.3  mm
653.8 – 753.9 mm
UNIT WIDTH
6 ft. (1.8 m)
10 ft. (3 m)
76.2 mm
88.9 mm
UNIT DEPTH    56.70 mm
ENERGY ABSORBING TECHNOLOGY 1200 mm (47 in) Tear Tape
CAPACITY 35 - 140 kg (77-310 lb)
APPROVALS
6 ft. (1.8 m)
10 ft. (3 m)
EN 360, DIN 19427
EN 360
Specifications & Ordering Information
V-TEC 1.8 m (6 ft) Mini Web PFL
Part Number Snaphook Item Weight
VTOHW-011-DH-E AL36CLS 1.33 kg
VTOHW-011-DM-E 36CLS 1.45 kg
VTOHW-011-DE-E 36CS 1.31 kg
VTOHW-011-DC-E ALTAKS 1.02 kg
Snap Hooks & Top Connectors
ALTAKS
Aluminium
Triple lock
19 mm Gate
Note: This Bulletin contains only a general description of the products shown. While product uses and performance capabilities are
generally described, the products shall not, under any circumstances, be used by untrained or unqualified individuals. The products shall not
be used until the product instructions/user manual, which contains detailed information concerning the proper use and care of the
products, including any warnings or cautions, have been thoroughly read and understood. Specifications are subject to change without
prior notice. MSA is a registered trademark of MSA Technology, LLC in the US, Europe, and other Countries. For all other trad emarks visit
22000-044-ANZ / 02.2025
© MSA 2025
MSA operates in over 40 countries
worldwide. To find an MSA office near you,
please visit MSAsafety.com/offices.
MSAsafety.com
V-TEC 3 m (10 ft) Web PFL
Part Number Snaphook Item Weight
VTOHW-031-DH-E AL36CLS 1.58 kg
VTOHW-031-DM-E 36CLS 1.71 kg
VTOHW-031-DE-E 36CS 1.52 kg
VTOHW-031-DC-E ALTAKS 1.27 kg
6 ft. (1.8m) 10ft. (3 m)
MSA Australia
11 Columbia Way
Norwest Business Park
BAULKHAM HILLS  NSW  2153
PO Box 7325
Phone:   61 2 9688 0333
Customer Service:  1300 728 672
Fax:   (02) 9896 1835
E-mail:   aus.customerservice@MSAsafety.com
MSA New Zealand
Customer Service:  0800 441 335
E-mail:   nz.customerservice@MSAsafety.com
50 mm Gate
AL36CLS
Aluminum
60 mm Gate
36CLS
Steel
36CS
Steel
21 mm Gate
 Top Carabiner
Aluminium
Triple lock
20mm Gate